Nassau Presbyterian Church Deacons

Deacon Class of 2026
Rachel Berliner (youth)	rachelaberliner@icloud.com 
Alejandro Ciniglio  		alejandro@alejandrociniglio.com
Heather DeBruin 		heatherbdebruin@gmail.com
Christine Dippold 		ldippold@msn.com
Ann Goodwillie 		ann.goodwillie64@gmail.com 
Kristina Hill 			kristina.h.hill@gmail.com
Molly Jones 			mojo181@gmail.com
John Kelsey 			jkelsey@kelseyfamily.com
Emily Liu 			liuhiya2013@gmail.com
Eva McKenna 		emck323@gmail.com  
Donna Saragnese 		donna.saragnese@comcast.net
Debbie Tegarden 		datb306@gmail.com

Deacon Class of 2027
Sara Alyea 	 		tjsara3c@gmail.com
Sally Anderson 		verona12336@gmail.com
Marie Behnke		mabehnke@comcast.net
Laurie Bleickardt 		Lbleickardt@yahoo.com
Adeline Edwards 		adelineedwards@gmail.com
Janine Edwards 		nonsunblob@gmail.com
Suh Shin Kim		suhshink@gmail.com
Kristin Koop			kristinkoop@gmail.com
Grace Moon			gracemoon546@gmail.com
Luka Poulton			luka.poulton@gmail.com
Caroline Purnell		clpurnell7@gmail.com
Cherrie Shoemaker		


Deacon Class of 2028
Maria Bowditch 		mariakbowditch@gmail.com
Grace Coogan 		gsmcoogan@gmail.com 
Lynn Dippold			lynn.dippold@msn.com
[bookmark: _Hlk206348569]Elias Edwards (youth)	eliasanduin@gmail.com				
John Gilmore			johnwardgilmore@gmail.com
Mary Hammell		mkitazono@gmail.com
John Lane			flutejpl@gmail.com
Tia Panjaitan			syaloom15@yahoo.com
Colleen Santoro		colleensantoro@gmail.com
Hanka Spelda		hanka@spelda.com
Emily Szurek			emilyhoffmanszurek@gmail.com
Rusty Szurek			rustyszurek88@gmail.com
